
Number of Risks Identified by Business Area & Type of Risk
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Building Control - - - 1 - - 2 1 1 - - - - 3 - - 8

Customer Services - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4

Finance & Revenue - - 9 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 10

Fleet Management - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1

Flood Protection & Control Works - - - - - - - 1 2 - 1 1 - - - 3 8

Health & Safety - - - 1 11 - - 1 - - - - - - - - 13

Infrastructure Services - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 5 - - - - 1 - 1 13

IT - 7 - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - 9

Iwi Relations - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 2 - - - 3

Library - 2 - 1 - 1 3 1 1 2 - 1 - 4 3 2 21

Parks & Recreation - Cemeteries - 2 - - - - - - - - - 1 - 2 2 4 11

Parks & Recreation - General - - - - 1 - - - 1 2 - 4 - 4 3 7 22

Parks & Recreation - Public Toilets - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 1 - 7

People & Capability - 1 - - 3 - 3 1 - - - - - 1 - - 9

Property - - 1 - - - - - 1 2 - 1 - 3 1 3 12

Property - Pensioner Housing - - - - 2 - - 1 1 - - 1 1 2 - - 8

Records Management - 5 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - 7

Regulatory - 1 2 1 - - 1 1 4 - - - - 1 - - 11

Resource Consents - - - 1 - - 2 1 1 - - - - - - - 5

Roads & Footpaths - - 1 - - - - 1 3 1 - 10 1 5 - 2 24

Solid Waste 2 - - - - - - 1 1 3 5 1 - 1 - 1 15

Stormwater 2 - - - 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 - 3 - 2 19

Waste Water 2 - - - - - - 1 1 5 1 1 - 1 - - 12

Water Supply 2 - 2 - - 1 - 1 2 2 14 1 - 1 - - 26

Number of Risks Identified 8 18 18 6 21 3 15 16 29 18 24 25 4 38 10 25 278



Average Residual Risk Rating by Business Area & Type of Risk
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Building Control - - - 6 - - 6 8 3 - - - - 6 - - 6

Customer Services - - 6 12 - - - - - - - - - 7 - - 8

Finance & Revenue - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2

Fleet Management - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 4

Flood Protection & Control Works - - - - - - - 2 11 - 4 8 - - - 14 8

Health & Safety - - - 12 12 - - 12 - - - - - - - - 12

Infrastructure Services - - 9 - 11 - 8 - 8 - - - - 3 - 12 8

IT - 4 - - - - 3 - - - - - - 1 - - 3

Iwi Relations - - - - - - - 4 - - - - 4 - - - 4

Library - 3 - 3 - 3 2 1 4 2 - 3 - 3 2 4 3

Parks & Recreation - Cemeteries - 3 - - - - - - - - - 5 - 6 3 3 4

Parks & Recreation - General - - - - 4 - - - 2 4 - 7 - 4 6 4 4

Parks & Recreation - Public Toilets - - - - - - - - - - 6 4 - 4 2 - 4

People & Capability - 3 - - 3 - 2 3 - - - - - 1 - - 2

Property - - 4 - - - - - 2 9 - 4 - 3 4 9 5

Property - Pensioner Housing - - - - 5 - - 4 6 - - 2 6 6 - - 5

Records Management - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - - - - - - - 2

Regulatory - 2 2 12 - - 9 4 4 - - - - 5 - - 5

Resource Consents - - - 6 - - 5 8 3 - - - - - - - 6

Roads & Footpaths - - 12 - - - - 2 8 10 - 8 9 6 - 9 8

Solid Waste 2 - - - - - - 4 8 6 5 5 - 8 - 10 6

Stormwater 4 - - - 10 9 2 6 6 12 9 15 - 10 - 11 9

Waste Water 12 - - - - - - 6 12 9 20 10 - 9 - - 11

Water Supply 6 - 5 - - 6 - 8 7 8 8 9 - 9 - - 7

Average Residual Risk 6 3 6 9 7 6 5 5 6 7 9 7 6 5 3 8 6


